
A DIVISION OF KLYSTONE RV ÜOMPANY

PO BOX200û-GOSHEN, lN. 46527- 200û

Redwood 415RD - Fifth Wheel Base price: 203,088

Serial Number: T9340025
VIN: 4YDFRWV30T9340025
Sales order 6210065

Product Year: 2026
Model: RW415RD26

lnterior: Silver

Equipment List
Decor-Redwood-Silver
Exterior Decor - Redwood - Custom Paint - Frosted Emeral
Redwood Cabinet Color - Dusk
Redwood Full-Time Living Package
Redwood Parks Package
Residential Appliance Package

Slide Awning Package - Five Slides

3rd 15KA/C
Dishwasher
Refrigerator - Residential - 18 cf
RVIA Seal - Go Camping

0

17,592
0

7,992
4,792
2,072

2,232
952

1,432
0

168
0

Total Options 37,232

Manufacturer Suggesfed Retail Price

Ship To : Bailey Toliver RV & Truck
3546 lnterstate 20 Service Rd
Stanton, TX 79782

Base price:
TotalOptions:

Discount:

Total:

203,088
37,232

-12,784

227,536

Destination and Prep Charge:

Total MSRP:
The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing,
rather, it is provided as a suggestèd retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.
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231,967




